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SUPPLEMENTAL NUTRITION
ASSISTANCE PROGRAM (SNAP)
(SFY  2020 )

HUNGER FREE SCHOOLS
(SY  2019 -20 )

WOMEN,INFANTS,&CHILDREN
(WIC) (SFY  2019 )

2

2

3

5

2

4

School
Lunch 
(NSLP)
School
Breakfast
(SBP)
Summer
Meals
(SFSP)

Average #
of
Participants
/Day

Total #
of
Meals
Served/
Year

% of
Free
Meals
Served

% of
Reduced
Price
Meals
Served

18,610

3,057

8,210

2,237,883

591,162

985,750

39.1%

52.3%

9%

9.2%

POPULATION
(2019  est )

Total

Children 

(under 18)
Senior 

(over 65)

325,690 
78,817
(24 .2%)

46,574
(14 .3%)

Total

Children
 (under 18)

Senior 
(over 65)

POVERTY RATES(%)
(2014 -2018 )

MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD
INCOME
(2014 -2018 )

$117,730

HOWARD

Sources: (1) U.S Census Bureau; (2) U.S Census Bureau, American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates 2014-2018; (3) The Maryland State Department of

Education; (4) FY 2020 Maryland Department of Human Services FIA Statistical Report (5) Maryland Department of Health, Maryland WIC Program

5.2% of households are enrolled

18,022
7 ,171 children

participants/month

67.9% of eligible people enrolled

5,471
1 ,734 Women

851 Infants

2 ,886 Children

participants/year

Community Eligibility Provision (CEP): 14.48%
CEP allows schools to offer free meals to all students.

Districts or schools can participate if at least 40% of their
students qualify to receive free school meals.


